
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso
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22
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Tagliavini

Pasotti

Villazzi

Bernabei

Tirelli

Gazzetti

Beltrami

Giavelli

Archiani

Rossi

Beneventi

Camurri

Melioli

Lombardini

Vignali

Trasinari

Tonni

Sesler

Guerra

Ognibene

Bigi

Camiolo

Saccani

Folloni

Bonetti

Manganiello

Guglielmi

Dall'asta

Anceschi

Caffarri

Sante

Guido

Daniele

Delio

Gianfranco

Massimo

Gianni

Giuseppe

Paolo

Antonio

Ferruccio

Bruno

Mauro

Pierino

Antonio

Claudio

Enzo

Vittorio

Paolo

Cesare

Stefano

Rosario

Armando

Afro

Marco

Simone

Andrea

Luigi

Giancarlo

Damiano

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

2.800

1.530

1.180

1.100

1.240

1.170

1.030

930

2.660

2.660

1.050

840

780

2.420

980

730

650

1.700

950

700

600

1.370

920

670

570

1.190

940

780

560

340
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

BEGGI LEO

Giudice di Gara

CAGNI LEARCO

Ora

11:02:11



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Bonacini

Migliari

Fontanesi

Simonini

Zoboli

Davolio

Bucci

Casarini

Beggi

Prodi

Pellati

Ferrari

Ferrari

Felice

Claudio

Franco

Medardo

Pierluigi

Giuseppe

Claudio

Viller

Leo sante

Maurizio

Igor

Enzo

Stefano

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

980

500

440

200

930

480

360

150

440

430

270

80

0
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